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108 108 108 108 108 72 72 72 108 108 108

1 Авагов Анри Артурович ОО 37.03.01-165 - 55 55 40 65 40 58 68 45 45 79 85 3,28
2 Авагян Мариам Арамаисовна СН 37.03.01-2073 - 48 89 88 90 85 78 71 75 80 65 90 3,10
3 Акопян Ани Овнановна ОО 37.03.01-1016 - 79 84 88 87 51 86 53 85 41 66 88 3,08
4 Арутюнян Энола Гагиковна ОО 37.03.01-351 - 83 78 94 84 90 89 82 88 90 50 89 2,78
5 Бабаян Лариса Сергеевна СН 37.03.01-3418 - 40 84 87 65 40 75 48 63 40 41 41 1,64
6 Багдасарян Инесса Размиковна ОО 37.03.01-441 - 81 88 95 75 68 81 65 78 80 82 90 3,44
7 Бакаринова Алена Павловна СН  - 78 90 96 95 84 91 83 85 95 89 89 3,56
8 Геворгян Анаит Ашотовна СН 2004347 - 44 74 87 74 80 73 50 73 40 68 86 3,08
9 Геворкян Ирина Сергеевна ОО 37.03.01-428 - 68 96 98 91 90 93 89 90 95 98 91 3,78
10 Гигоян Мери Арамовна ОО 37.03.01-2365 - 90 89 95 70 84 82 65 78 97 87 89 3,52
11 Григорян Мерине Степановна ОО 37.03.01-2665 - 84 87 88 84 64 67 70 83 95 86 89 3,50
12 Далогланян Белла Ашотовна ОО 37.03.01-1005 - 90 97 98 95 94 94 98 90 97 100 94 3,88
13 Джагарян Элеонора Сергеевна МИН.О37.03.01-3117 - 
14 Есаян Арпине Рубеновна ОО 37.03.01-2456 - 44 78 87 84 40 60 58 75 84 73 86 3,18
15 Есаян Инна Сергеевна СН 2004253 - 56 41 86 87 87 75 70 78 89 81 88 3,38
16 Казарян Ануш Гарегиновна ОО 37.03.01-2396 - 74 91 98 92 91 91 89 90 98 99 92 3,82
17 Кургинян Зоя ОО 37.03.01-1737 - 81 79 70 86 90 72 83 90 41 79 87 3,32
18 Макоян Тина Мгеровна ОО 2005058 - 45 41 97 80 45 64 40 85 40 53 44 1,94
19 Малакян Амалия Ареновна СН 37.03.01-1438 - 90 94 98 89 91 93 90 88 95 99 93 3,84
20 Микаелян Адель Арсеновна ОО 37.03.01-1646 - 74 93 98 90 90 92 85 88 97 98 92 3,80
21 Мкрдумян Мария Самвеловна СН 37.03.01-1817 - 88 81 89 91 90 83 78 90 90 92 86 3,56
22 Оганисян Ани Ваагновна СН 45.03.01-3265 - 84 96 87 89 88 90 63 83 88 79 84 3,26
23 Оганисян Диана Саргисовна СН 2006049 - 
24 Тамразян Анна Татуловна ОО 37.03.01-1380 - 92 95 98 90 90 87 88 90 97 97 92 3,78
25 Торосян Мария Альбертовна СН 37.03.01-071 - 40 69 92 89 44 61 60 88 88 51 88 2,78

Всего: 25 64,32 74,76 82,16 77,68 68,64 73,4 65,84 75,12 72,08 72,48 78,12 0,51

Курс: 4
Факультет: Псх_бак
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72 72 144 108 108 108 144 108 180 72 108 72 72 108 144 144 216 108 216 108 72 108 108 108 108 144 144 180 216 108 108 40 108 72 108 180 108 144 108 72 72 108 108 72 108 108 72 108 108 108 108

Прак. КР Прак.
1 Авагов Анри Артурович ОО 37.03.01-165 - 100 64 97 90 77 72 95 89 88 64 40 70 100 54 43 40 80 88 64 75 64 44 40 50 40 51 44 44 41 49 64 42 64 70 55 45 47 48 50 40 64 40 40 40 44 48 40 73 50 41 45 2,39
2 Авагян Мариам Арамаисовна СН 37.03.01-2073 - 85 64 71 89 72 79 57 88 64 64 40 70 41 56 70 64 80 70 58 85 64 49 54 84 77 74 40 58 84 81 64 58 64 40 90 90 49 78 92 87 64 92 60 50 87 60 40 78 90 75 51 2,66
3 Акопян Ани Овнановна ОО 37.03.01-1016 - 68 64 56 93 90 75 67 84 65 64 49 80 83 88 89 48 78 81 73 50 64 43 44 60 61 87 55 71 71 65 64 68 64 80 89 83 85 65 91 71 64 84 60 65 73 55 75 78 89 81 66 2,90
4 Арутюнян Энола Гагиковна ОО 37.03.01-351 - 43 64 53 91 91 66 97 85 69 64 63 85 84 72 63 40 60 78 70 65 64 59 81 57 45 64 74 59 63 76 64 92 64 40 90 90 71 82 88 85 64 89 80 99 81 92 40 88 91 82 66 3,06
5 Бабаян Лариса Сергеевна СН 37.03.01-3418 - 45 64 55 84 62 40 54 57 64 64 40 60 72 42 40 40 90 67 68 41 64 43 43 50 66 64 42 64 54 53 64 70 64 50 68 65 41 42 40 40 64 64 40 50 54 40 40 70 90 69 50 2,19
6 Багдасарян Инесса Размиковна ОО 37.03.01-441 - 73 64 90 97 69 73 96 88 77 64 69 85 97 95 85 63 95 84 71 70 64 57 64 75 80 60 81 53 77 73 75 64 87 64 80 82 85 81 54 72 87 64 95 50 100 54 49 41 78 45 79 62 2,94
7 Бакаринова Алена Павловна СН  - 45 64 62 50 41 68 40 86 82 72 95 87 64 84 64 70 60 90 90 72 66 100 64 93 64 70 81 81 64 85 91 78 78 2,22
8 Геворгян Анаит Ашотовна СН 2004347 - 79 69 64 88 64 40 95 83 80 75 75 84 64 88 40 60 41 54 40 70 84 42 65 1,28
9 Геворкян Ирина Сергеевна ОО 37.03.01-428 - 78 64 93 95 84 65 100 89 88 64 79 80 91 86 85 40 80 90 87 60 64 88 98 70 92 91 93 90 89 89 64 85 64 100 90 90 89 94 87 90 64 88 100 80 87 93 40 89 91 90 92 3,64

10 Гигоян Мери Арамовна ОО 37.03.01-2365 - 75 64 86 95 85 77 95 88 76 64 40 85 90 73 82 64 78 80 71 53 64 52 65 61 85 83 65 78 63 73 64 83 64 100 70 85 80 71 85 95 64 87 65 70 86 73 45 78 91 81 84 3,17
11 Григорян Мерине Степановна ОО 37.03.01-2665 - 90 64 84 97 76 74 94 89 88 64 43 84 95 59 62 95 75 83 77 60 64 48 73 62 81 85 65 89 77 76 64 83 64 100 83 90 93 80 76 100 64 90 50 100 85 65 40 85 93 91 65 3,33
12 Далогланян Белла Ашотовна ОО 37.03.01-1005 - 95 64 41 88 63 47 98 86 88 64 53 86 85 42 44 92 95 89 94 43 64 98 83 42 96 51 93 84 99 90 93 64 92 64 90 95 92 100 98 72 95 64 95 100 100 94 98 98 87 91 100 98 3,70
13 Джагарян Элеонора Сергеевна МИН. 37.03.01-3117 - 60 64 50 93 85 81 54 85 67 64 40 68 95 72 70 79 95 64 75 60 64 55 51 74 83 81 50 85 40 62 64 44 64 40 64 85 43 42 69 40 64 45 40 50 40 40 40 75 50 43 41 2,18
14 Есаян Арпине Рубеновна ОО 37.03.01-2456 - 45 64 63 95 65 52 87 71 70 64 60 78 92 73 54 40 80 69 71 50 64 53 50 40 69 81 44 68 66 82 64 68 64 80 70 85 67 53 49 84 64 83 60 65 73 56 40 75 88 77 56 2,71
15 Есаян Инна Сергеевна СН 2004253 - 40 85 86 94 83 89 75 75 70 64 62 75 89 72 85 84 80 70 70 72 64 49 40 66 73 72 40 60 70 63 64 86 64 46 70 83 67 68 83 64 64 82 60 65 59 59 40 80 86 78 59 2,80
16 Казарян Ануш Гарегиновна ОО 37.03.01-2396 - 100 64 96 94 87 59 93 89 90 64 90 85 88 80 65 48 80 90 89 70 64 82 94 50 90 90 100 91 90 89 64 88 64 90 90 90 89 80 64 98 64 89 100 85 88 91 43 89 92 91 81 3,55
17 Кургинян Зоя ОО 37.03.01-1737 - 73 64 46 93 51 58 80 88 82 64 41 85 93 50 84 68 90 75 81 50 64 62 64 62 81 56 83 41 84 70 75 64 87 64 40 80 85 85 77 77 40 64 91 40 65 69 45 41 70 47 83 60 3,00
18 Макоян Тина Мгеровна ОО 2005058 - 51 64 64 63 64 40 56 85 71 44 49 71 64 73 60 49 68 71 40 78 87 47 47 1,06
19 Малакян Амалия Ареновна СН 37.03.01-1438 - 73 64 87 84 71 61 89 88 71 64 48 80 92 74 67 62 95 82 79 70 64 66 69 52 93 91 75 94 79 90 64 92 64 100 88 88 92 89 68 88 64 98 90 88 90 95 45 89 91 90 94 3,46
20 Микаелян Адель Арсеновна ОО 37.03.01-1646 - 93 64 88 90 77 82 95 89 82 64 75 80 92 86 90 50 80 78 86 70 64 65 75 88 89 88 82 90 91 78 64 90 64 80 90 90 82 89 91 99 64 86 90 88 85 92 41 90 93 89 88 3,52
21 Мкрдумян Мария Самвеловна СН 37.03.01-1817 - 88 64 57 90 60 57 52 77 73 64 40 58 83 72 45 57 90 63 77 60 64 51 65 48 70 74 42 80 65 64 64 89 64 70 90 90 86 66 56 86 64 94 90 55 70 60 40 80 91 78 57 2,90
22 Оганисян Ани Ваагновна СН 45.03.01-3265 - 50 64 80 70 75 46 70 70 65 64 40 75 74 48 44 70 64 70 65 77 64 45 48 50 74 70 44 72 66 73 64 76 64 90 65 85 71 46 52 86 64 92 80 55 70 87 86 73 92 85 53 2,64
23 Оганисян Диана Саргисовна СН 2006049 - 
24 Тамразян Анна Татуловна ОО 37.03.01-1380 - 85 64 90 93 85 56 93 88 72 64 85 68 90 78 74 55 95 82 81 70 64 75 73 67 93 90 99 93 91 91 64 86 64 90 90 88 89 89 69 87 64 92 95 89 90 92 85 89 92 90 94 3,51
25 Торосян Мария Альбертовна СН 37.03.01-071 - 43 64 47 80 47 51 40 74 56 64 40 69 77 48 58 60 80 61 56 50 64 42 53 40 65 74 40 72 81 71 64 65 64 80 55 83 85 50 49 85 64 82 40 58 51 52 41 88 65 85 70 2,49

Всего: 25 60,1 54,6 60,64 75,8 62,2 54,4 67,2 69,5 62,6 53,76 45,48 64,24 72,12 56,8 56 50,4 69,16667 64,6 62,5 53,8 56,32 51,5 55,08 51,6 66,84 8,28 70,1 54,16 67,6 69,6 71,52 61,44 74,6 61,44 68,2 75 81 73,32 66,1 66,8 76,08 61,44 80,48 63,76 67,8 68,8 65,92 47,4 77,4 78,8 73,8 64,9 0,45

Курс: 4
Факультет: Псх_бак
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